
U A C 3 May 2008

Competition 
No Competitor Car Total Class Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total Class Position

A 7 Chris Grimes Mini Special 524.6 1 37.4 50.0 47.6 135.0 37.6 46.9 47.3 266.8 37.0 45.2 46.9 395.9 37.1 44.3 47.3 524.6 1
A 8 Sam Bowden Mini Special 525.3 2 39.2 49.3 47.7 136.2 36.7 45.4 45.6 263.9 41.8 44.2 50.5 400.4 36.3 43.7 44.9 525.3 2
A 1 Peter Grimes Mini Special 525.6 3 42.6 49.2 46.4 138.2 36.3 46.6 45.9 267.0 43.7 43.9 46.0 400.6 36.3 43.3 45.4 525.6 3
A 4 Steven Ferguson Mini Special 526.9 4 38.6 50.0 46.5 135.1 37.6 50.4 45.6 268.7 36.5 46.0 46.0 397.2 38.0 46.4 45.3 526.9 4
A 3 Robert Dickson Mini Special 527.5 5 39.0 50.5 47.0 136.5 42.0 45.7 45.3 269.5 37.4 45.1 44.9 396.9 37.8 44.5 48.3 527.5 5
A 5 Eamonn Byrne Mini Special 535.1 6 43.1 54.9 47.1 145.1 37.6 47.3 46.6 276.6 37.5 45.1 46.2 405.4 38.6 45.4 45.7 535.1 6

B 1 Ashley Lamont Westfield 552.8 1 39.4 48.1 50.7 138.2 38.2 45.4 69.9 291.7 38.6 44.6 47.4 422.3 37.4 44.4 48.7 552.8 1
B 2 Trevor Ferguson Striker 556.8 2 43.0 48.6 48.8 140.4 46.0 47.5 49.9 283.8 39.1 52.9 47.2 423.0 38.1 46.8 48.9 556.8 2

C 2 Robin Lyons Mini Saloon 546.7 1 38.0 53.6 49.9 141.5 37.1 48.1 46.5 273.2 38.0 45.3 56.6 413.1 37.4 44.7 51.5 546.7 1
C 1 Norman Ferguson Mini Saloon 569.1 2 38.4 50.6 59.6 148.6 48.0 46.4 52.8 295.8 37.3 46.5 53.2 432.8 43.1 46.0 47.2 569.1 2

C 3 SE Daniel Byrne Mini Saloon 577.7 3 40.6 53.1 55.9 149.6 39.8 50.6 51.8 291.8 39.1 53.6 49.7 434.2 39.7 48.4 55.4 577.7 3
C 4 Jonathan Beattie Mini Saloon 704.7 4 58.0 61.1 65.0 184.1 47.9 64.1 61.4 357.5 53.6 59.1 60.0 530.2 48.5 63.8 62.2 704.7 4

D 4 David Thompson Nova 593.9 1 43.4 57.1 57.7 158.2 41.3 52.0 54.8 306.3 41.1 49.2 54.0 450.6 41.9 49.4 52.0 593.9 1
D 2 Raymond Donaldson Nova 600.5 2 51.2 53.1 52.3 156.6 42.0 51.5 58.5 308.6 43.5 50.2 53.2 455.5 42.1 49.7 53.2 600.5 2
D 5 Davy Boyce Nova 618.8 3 44.3 53.0 56.5 153.8 50.5 50.2 58.9 313.4 42.4 53.2 52.0 461.0 56.8 50.1 50.9 618.8 3

C 10 B Alistair Barker Mini Saloon 722.1 1 57.0 69.6 79.5 206.1 61.2 54.9 64.5 386.7 46.0 63.4 62.0 558.1 52.4 52.1 59.5 722.1 1

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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Competition 
No Competitor Car Total Class Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total Class Position

A 7 Chris Grimes Mini Special 524.6 1 37.4 50.0 47.6 135.0 37.6 46.9 47.3 266.8 37.0 45.2 46.9 395.9 37.1 44.3 47.3 524.6 1
A 8 Sam Bowden Mini Special 525.3 2 39.2 49.3 47.7 136.2 36.7 45.4 45.6 263.9 41.8 44.2 50.5 400.4 36.3 43.7 44.9 525.3 2
A 1 Peter Grimes Mini Special 525.6 3 42.6 49.2 46.4 138.2 36.3 46.6 45.9 267.0 43.7 43.9 46.0 400.6 36.3 43.3 45.4 525.6 3
A 4 Steven Ferguson Mini Special 526.9 4 38.6 50.0 46.5 135.1 37.6 50.4 45.6 268.7 36.5 46.0 46.0 397.2 38.0 46.4 45.3 526.9 4
A 3 Robert Dickson Mini Special 527.5 5 39.0 50.5 47.0 136.5 42.0 45.7 45.3 269.5 37.4 45.1 44.9 396.9 37.8 44.5 48.3 527.5 5
A 5 Eamonn Byrne Mini Special 535.1 6 43.1 54.9 47.1 145.1 37.6 47.3 46.6 276.6 37.5 45.1 46.2 405.4 38.6 45.4 45.7 535.1 6
C 2 Robin Lyons Mini Saloon 546.7 7 38.0 53.6 49.9 141.5 37.1 48.1 46.5 273.2 38.0 45.3 56.6 413.1 37.4 44.7 51.5 546.7 7
B 1 Ashley Lamont Westfield 552.8 8 39.4 48.1 50.7 138.2 38.2 45.4 69.9 291.7 38.6 44.6 47.4 422.3 37.4 44.4 48.7 552.8 8
B 2 Trevor Ferguson Striker 556.8 9 43.0 48.6 48.8 140.4 46.0 47.5 49.9 283.8 39.1 52.9 47.2 423.0 38.1 46.8 48.9 556.8 9
C 1 Norman Ferguson Mini Saloon 569.1 10 38.4 50.6 59.6 148.6 48.0 46.4 52.8 295.8 37.3 46.5 53.2 432.8 43.1 46.0 47.2 569.1 10

C 3 SE Daniel Byrne Mini Saloon 577.7 11 40.6 53.1 55.9 149.6 39.8 50.6 51.8 291.8 39.1 53.6 49.7 434.2 39.7 48.4 55.4 577.7 11
D 4 David Thompson Nova 593.9 12 43.4 57.1 57.7 158.2 41.3 52.0 54.8 306.3 41.1 49.2 54.0 450.6 41.9 49.4 52.0 593.9 12
D 2 Raymond Donaldson Nova 600.5 13 51.2 53.1 52.3 156.6 42.0 51.5 58.5 308.6 43.5 50.2 53.2 455.5 42.1 49.7 53.2 600.5 13
D 5 Davy Boyce Nova 618.8 14 44.3 53.0 56.5 153.8 50.5 50.2 58.9 313.4 42.4 53.2 52.0 461.0 56.8 50.1 50.9 618.8 14
C 4 Jonathan Beattie Mini Saloon 704.7 15 58.0 61.1 65.0 184.1 47.9 64.1 61.4 357.5 53.6 59.1 60.0 530.2 48.5 63.8 62.2 704.7 15

C 10 B Alistair Barker Mini Saloon 722.1 16 57.0 69.6 79.5 206.1 61.2 54.9 64.5 386.7 46.0 63.4 62.0 558.1 52.4 52.1 59.5 722.1 16

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


